
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 339

CLOTHES LOCKERSOur expert says

We'll give you quantity discounts Please enquire

Sloping Top

Locker Seats

Door Vent

Door Bracing

Locker Stands

SINGLE DOOR LOCKERSCOMPARTMENT LOCKERS
Sizes H x W x D mm 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 380 x 380 
1800 x 380 x 380 
1800 x 380 x 380 
1800 x 380 x 380 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450

Doors 
2 
3 
4 
6 
2 
3 
4 
6 
2 
3 
4 
6 
3 
4 
6

PRICE 
 £151.60  
 £170.55  
 £175.96  
 £216.57  
 £169.19  
 £188.14  
 £204.39  
 £234.16  
 £165.13  
 £178.67  
 £203.03  
 £236.87  
 £211.15  
 £235.52  
 £244.99 

REF 
LS1830301 
LS1830451 
LS1838381 
LS1845451

Sizes H x W x D mm 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 380 x 380 
1800 x 450 x 300

Doors 
1 
1 
1 
1

PRICE 
 £123.17  
 £143.48  
 £148.89  
 £162.43 

LOCKER OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Description 

Sloping top for 300 x 300mm 
Sloping top for 300 x 450mm 
Sloping top for 380 x 380mm 
Sloping top for 450 x 450mm 

Replacement cam locks 
Latch locks for padlock 

Coin return lock

PRICE 
 £12.55  
 £13.94  
 £15.34  
 £18.12  
 £8.36  
 £8.36  

 £44.61 

REF 
L2SLT3030LXX 
L2SLT3045LXX 
L2SLT3838LXX 
L2SLT4545LXX  

CL 
L2LATCHLOCKX 
L2COINRT1XXX

REF 
LS1830302 
LS1830303 
LS1830304 
LS1830306 
LS1830452 
LS1830453 
LS1830454 
LS1830456 
LS1838382 
LS1838383 
LS1838384 
LS1838386 
LS1845453 
LS1845454 
LS1845456

QUALITY STANDARD CLOTHES LOCKERS
• General purpose lockers designed for industry, 

commercial establishments, hospitals, schools, 
sports centres etc. 

• Germ Guard paint reduces the  
spread of E-coli and MRSA. 

• 22 gauge steel body doors. 
• Mastered camlock with 2000 differs. 
• Ventilated slots on lockers. 
• Single door lockers a top shelf and coat hook,  

two compartment  lockers have no shelf and  
one coat hook per compartment. 

• Powder coated finish: body: light grey,  
doors: light grey, dark grey, light blue,  
blue, red, green or yellow. 

• Perforated doors and sloping tops available.

Be safe! 
Safeguard 

against 
germs!

Our expert says


