







QUALITY STANDARD CLOTHES LOCKERS

- General purpose lockers designed for industry, commercial establishments, hospitals, schools, sports centres etc.
- Germ Guard paint reduces the spread of E-coli and MRSA.
- 22 gauge steel body doors.
- Mastered camlock with 2000 differs.
- · Ventilated slots on lockers.
- Single door lockers a top shelf and coat hook, two compartment lockers have no shelf and one coat hook per compartment.
- one coat hook per compartment.

 Powder coated finish: body: light grey, doors: light grey, dark grey, light blue, blue, red, green or yellow.
- · Perforated doors and sloping tops available.

COMPARTMENT LOCKERS				
REF	Doors	Sizes H x W x D mm	PRICE	
LS1830302	2	1800 x 300 x 300	£151.60	
LS1830303	3	1800 x 300 x 300	£170.55	
LS1830304	4	1800 x 300 x 300	£175.96	
LS1830306	6	1800 x 300 x 300	£216.57	
LS1830452	2	1800 x 300 x 450	£169.19	
LS1830453	3	1800 x 300 x 450	£188.14	
LS1830454	4	1800 x 300 x 450	£204.39	
LS1830456	6	1800 x 300 x 450	£234.16	
LS1838382	2	1800 x 380 x 380	£165.13	
LS1838383	3	1800 x 380 x 380	£178.67	
LS1838384	4	1800 x 380 x 380	£203.03	
LS1838386	6	1800 x 380 x 380	£236.87	
LS1845453	3	1800 x 450 x 450	£211.15	
LS1845454	4	1800 x 450 x 450	£235.52	
LS1845456	6	1800 x 450 x 450	£244.99	





SINGLE DOOR LOCKERS				
REF	Doors	Sizes H x W x D mm	PRICE	
LS1830301	1	1800 x 300 x 300	£123.17	
LS1830451	1	1800 x 300 x 450	£143.48	
LS1838381	1	1800 x 380 x 380	£148.89	
LS1845451	1	1800 x 450 x 300	£162.43	

LOCKER OPTIONAL EXTRAS				
REF	Description	PRICE		
L2SLT3030LXX	Sloping top for 300 x 300mm	£12.55		
L2SLT3045LXX	Sloping top for 300 x 450mm	£13.94		
L2SLT3838LXX	Sloping top for 380 x 380mm	£15.34		
L2SLT4545LXX	Sloping top for 450 x 450mm	£18.12		
CL	Replacement cam locks	£8.36		
L2LATCHLOCKX	Latch locks for padlock	£8.36		
L2COINRT1XXX	Coin return lock	£44.61		



